
 

Orientation 2025 Contacts 
Orientation  

David Trillizio, Director, Orientation 
 (309) 677-2420  
dpt@fsmail.bradley.edu 

 

Housing & Residential Living 
Ryan Bair, Executive Director, Residential Living & Student Conduct 

(309) 677- 2697 
rbair@fsmail.bradley.edu 
 

Julie Howe, Director, Housing & Business Operations 
 jehowe@fsmail.bradley.edu   

 

Commuter Information 
Student Aides, Orientation Office 

 (309) 677-2420 
orienation@fsmail.bradley.edu 

 
Student Support Services 

Anne Hollis, Executive Director, Student Support Services 
(309) 677-3658  
ahollis@fsmail.bradley.edu 
 

Health Services 

Dr. Jessica Higgs, Director, Health Services 
 (309) 677-2700  
jhiggs@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 

Chief of Police 
Brian Joschko, Chief of Police, BUPD 

(309) 677-1002  
bjoschko@fsmail.bradley.edu 

 

 
 
 
 

mailto:dpt@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:rbair@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:jehowe@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:orienation@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:ahollis@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:jhiggs@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:bjoschko@fsmail.bradley.edu


 

Orientation 2025 Contacts 
Food Services 

Sue Boettcher, Director, Food Services 
 (309) 677- 3210  
sboettcher@fsmail.bradley.edu 

 

Bradley Bookstore 

Kaitlyn Faught, Manager, Bradley Bookstore 
(309) 677-2320 
kfaught@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 

Student Fees & Financial Assistance 
Chris Snyder, Student Fees Manager 

 (309)-677-3125  
csnyder@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 
Abbi Gashaw, Director, Financial Assistance 

(309) 677-3089 
bufinaid@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 

College Administration 
Caterpillar College of Engineering & Technology & Foster College of Business 
Dr. Kris Maillacheruvu, Engineering & Technology & Business Colleges 

(309) 677-2255 
kmaillac@fsmail.bradley.edu  
 

Dr. Paul Stephens, Interim Associate Dean, Foster College of Business 
(309) 677-2995 
prs@fsmail.bradley.edu  
 

Slane College of Communications and Fine Arts 
Mr. Ethan Ham, Interim Dean, Slane College of Communication and Fine Arts 

(309) 677-2360  
eham@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 
Slane College of Communications and Fine Arts 
Sarah Glover, Associate Dean, Slane College of Communication and Fine Arts 
(309) 677-2368  
sglover@fsmail.bradley.edu 
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College of Education and Health Sciences 
Dr. Kathy Shapley, Interim Dean, College of Education and Health Sciences 

(309) 677-3185 
kshapley@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 
Dr. Jana Hunzicker, Associate Dean, College of Education and Health 

 (309) 677-3171  
jhunzicker@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 
Dr. Sherri Morris, Interim Dean, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

(309) 677-2381  
sjmorris@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 
Dr. Rob Prescott, Senior Associate Dean, Undergraduate Studies 

 (309) 677-2897 
prescott@bradley.edu  

 
 Dr. Michelle Edgcomb-Friday, Associate Dean, Undergraduate Studies  
  (309) 677-2382 
  medgcomb@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 

Additional Academic Contacts: 

Dr. Jen Jost, Director, Honors Program 
(309) 677-3013 
jjost@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 
Additional Contacts: 

Nathan Thomas, Vice President, Student Affairs 
 (309) 677-3140  
nthomas@fsmail.bradley.edu 

 
Dr. Warren Anderson, Vice President, Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 

wranderson@fsmail.bradley.edu  
(309) 677-3350 
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Mr. Matt Panich, Interim Executive Director, Student Involvement 
(309) 677-2890  
mpanich@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 
Dr. Rick Smith, Executive Director, Smith Career Center 

 (309) 677-2510 
rsmith@fsmail.bradley.edu   

 
Cory Bosco, Director, Student Activities 

(309) 677-2695  
cbosco@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 
Ethan Hedman, Director, Academic Success Center 

 (309) 677-2415  
ehedman@fsmail.bradley.edu  

 
Kristina Montelongo, Director, Student Access Services 

(309) 677-2421  
kmontelongo@fsmail.bradley.edu  
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